\\. Peninsula Coaches

PENNESHAW AMERICAN RIVER KINGSCOTE

FARES SCHEDULE
Fare One Way
Adult Fare $21.00
Concession $10.50
Senior $10.50
Child 5 to 15 Years $10.50
Student - Over 15 Years $10.50
Transport Concession Card $10.50

Eligible Concession Cards are to be produced to the Driver on Boarding
To view Eligible Concession Card see Website

Children 4 years and under Travel for Free




